
Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Legend 

1 Pelicans 2 Wobbegongs 3 Seals 4 Orcas 5 Seahorses Public Holiday Patrol

Surf/Beach Carnival

Saturday  4/11/2023 7am-11am Saturday  4/11/2023 11am-3pm Sunday  5/11/2023 7am-11am Sunday  5/11/2023 11am-3pm Saturday  11/11/2023 7am-11am Surf Boat Carnival

Sunday  10/12/2023 11am-3pm Sunday  10/12/2023 7am-11am Saturday  9/12/2023 11am-3pm Saturday  9/12/2023 7am-11am Sunday  17/12/2023 11am-3pm All Section Carnival

Saturday  6/01/2024 7am-11am Saturday  6/01/2024 11am-3pm Saturday  13/01/2024 7am-11am Saturday  13/01/2024 11am-3pm Sunday  7/01/2024 7am-11am Iron Series 

Sunday  28/01/2024 11am-3pm Sunday  28/01/2024 7am-11am Sunday  3/03/2024 11am-3pm Sunday  3/03/2024 7am-11am Saturday  3/02/2024 11am-3pm

Monday 4/03/2024 7am-11am Monday 4/03/2024 11am-3pm Friday  29/03/2024 7am-11am Friday  29/03/2024 11am-3pm Saturday  30/03/2024 7am-11am

Patrol Captain Sarah Anderson Patrol Captain Alice Dormer Patrol Captain Duncan Wilson Patrol Captain Alexis Grayson Patrol Captain Amy Fitzgerald

Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain  

Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name 

6 Tiger Sharks   7 Hammerheads   8 Ospreys   9 Sandpipers   10 Dugongs

Saturday  11/11/2023 11am-3pm Sunday  12/11/2023 7am-11am Sunday  12/11/2023 11am-3pm Saturday  18/11/2023 7am-11am Saturday  18/11/2023 11am-3pm

Sunday  17/12/2023 7am-11am Saturday  16/12/2023 11am-3pm Saturday  16/12/2023 7am-11am Sunday  24/12/2023 11am-3pm Sunday  24/12/2023 7am-11am

Sunday  7/01/2024 11am-3pm Sunday  14/01/2024 7am-11am Sunday  14/01/2024 11am-3pm Saturday  20/01/2024 7am-11am Saturday  20/01/2024 11am-3pm

Saturday  3/02/2024 7am-11am Saturday  10/02/2024 11am-3pm Saturday  10/02/2024 7am-11am Sunday  11/02/2024 7am-11am Sunday  11/02/2024 11am-3pm

Saturday  30/03/2024 11am-3pm Monday  1/04/2024 7am-11am Monday  1/04/2024 11am-3pm Saturday  9/03/2024 7am-11am Saturday  9/03/2024 11am-3pm

Patrol Captain Jenny Rogers Patrol Captain Bob Hunter Patrol Captain Chris Gawan-Taylor Patrol Captain Matthew Fleming Patrol Captain David Ulbrick

Vice Patrol Captain Elena Ghergori Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain Kirsty Hayden 

Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name 

11 Swordfish   12 Turtles   13 Penguins   14 Dolphins   15 Crayfish

Sunday  19/11/2023 7am-11am   Sunday  19/11/2023 11am-3pm   Saturday  25/11/2023 7am-11am   Saturday  25/11/2023 11am-3pm   Sunday  26/11/2023 7am-11am

Saturday  23/12/2023 11am-3pm   Saturday  23/12/2023 7am-11am   Sunday  31/12/2023 11am-3pm   Sunday  31/12/2023 7am-11am   Saturday  30/12/2023 11am-3pm

Sunday  21/01/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  21/01/2024 11am-3pm   Saturday  27/01/2024 7am-11am   Saturday  27/01/2024 11am-3pm   Sunday  4/02/2024 7am-11am

Saturday  17/02/2024 11am-3pm   Saturday  17/02/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  25/02/2024 11am-3pm   Sunday  25/02/2024 7am-11am   Saturday  2/03/2024 11am-3pm

Sunday  10/03/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  10/03/2024 11am-3pm   Saturday  23/03/2024 7am-11am   Saturday  23/03/2024 11am-3pm   Saturday  16/03/2024 11am-3pm

Patrol Captain Andrew Rich Patrol Captain George Haggett Patrol Captain Lucas Cottrill Patrol Captain Jordan Alabakis Patrol Captain John Turner

Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain  

Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name Team Number Team Name 

16 Whale Sharks   17 Whales   18 Megaladons   19 Mantarays   20 Jellyfish

Sunday  26/11/2023 11am-3pm   Sunday  29/10/2023 7am-11am   Sunday  22/10/2023 7am-11am   Saturday  28/10/2023 7am-11am   Saturday  21/10/2023 7am-11am

Saturday  30/12/2023 7am-11am   Saturday  2/12/2023 7am-11am   Saturday  2/12/2023 11am-3pm   Sunday  3/12/2023 7am-11am   Sunday  3/12/2023 11am-3pm

Sunday  4/02/2024 11am-3pm   Monday 1/01/2024 11am-3pm   Monday 1/01/2024 7am-11am   Friday  26/01/2024 11am-3pm   Friday  26/01/2024 7am-11am

Saturday  2/03/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  18/02/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  18/02/2024 11am-3pm   Saturday  24/02/2024 7am-11am   Saturday  24/02/2024 11am-3pm

Saturday  16/03/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  17/03/2024 11am-3pm   Sunday  17/03/2024 7am-11am   Sunday  24/03/2024 11am-3pm   Sunday  24/03/2024 7am-11am

Patrol Captain Zachary Krumme Patrol Captain James McAllister Patrol Captain Brett Chaloner Patrol Captain Kali Grayson Patrol Captain Dani Maguire

Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain   Vice Patrol Captain Gerry McGowan Vice Patrol Captain Archie Davis Vice Patrol Captain  

Patrol Oportunities Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates 

Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition 

Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates 

Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition 

Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates 

Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition 

Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates Rostered Dates 

Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition Team Composition 


